DESCRIPTION
BEEF

A2/3 Hind Quarter
Biltong

Blade

Boerewors
Boerewors No Pork
Bones

Brisket

Chili Bites

Chuck

Club Steak
Deboned Brisket
Dried Wors

Extra lean mince
Fat

Fillet

Goulash

Ground Mince
Kidney

Lean Mince
Liver

Marinated Kebabs
Marrow Bones
Meaty Bones
Minute Steak
Oxtail

Patty

Prego Steak
Rump

Rump Portions
Sausage Thin
Scotch Fillet
Scotch Fillet Portions
Shin

Short Rib
Silverside

Steak & Kidney
Stewing

Stir-Fry
Stroganoff
T-Bone
Tenderised Steak
Thick Flank
Tongue

Topside
Trimmings
CHEESE
Cheddar

Feta

Gouda

Grated Parmesan
Haloumi
Mozerella

White Cheddar
CHICKEN

Braai Pack
Buffalo Wings

Deboned Breasts

2% Dav

BESKRYWING

A2/3 Agter Kwart
Biltong

Lem

Boerewors
Boerewors Geen Vark
Beesvleis Bene
Brisket

Chili Byte
Chuck

Klub Steak
Ontbeen Brisket
Droé Wors
Ekstra maer maalvleis
Vet

Fillet

Goulash
Gemaalde Mince
Nier

Maer maalvleis
Lewer
Gemarineerde Kebabs
Murg Bene
Vleisige Bene
Minuut Steak
Bees stert

Patty

Prego Steak
Kruis

Kruis Porsies
Wors Dun
Sirloin

Sirloin Porsies
Skyn

Kort Rib
Silverside

Steak & Nier
Stowe

Roerbraai
Stroganoff
T-Been

Tender Steak
Dik Lies

Tong

Topside

Snitte

Cheddar

Feta

Gouda

Gerasperde Parmesan
Haloumi

Mozerella

Wit Cheddar

Braai Pak
Hoender Vlerkies

Ontstoke Fillette

PER

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

per kg
per kg
per kg

th Boerderye

PRICE

R92.95
R339.95
R125.95
R115.95
R125.95

R10.00
R109.95
R349.95
R116.95
R135.95
R169.95
R319.95
R129.95

R11.95
R242.95
R135.95
R109.95

R52.95
R115.95

R59.95
R159.95

R79.95

R75.95
R129.95
R139.95
R119.95
R165.95
R159.95
R159.95
R126.95
R165.95
R165.95
R119.95
R114.95
R115.95
R135.95

R99.95
R135.95
R135.95
R135.95
R129.95
R122.95
R106.95
R129.95
R105.95

R154.95
R179.95
R154.95
R169.95
R189.95
R135.95
R154.95

R79.95
R97.00
R89.95
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Call Us: 012 663 2082 WhatsApp: 060 686 4923
TRADING HOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY 7:30 to 16:30

DESCRIPTION
LAMB

Best End Chops
Chops Leg
Chops Loin
Chops Rib
Deboned Leg
Goulash
Kebabs

Leg

Neck

Rib

Sausage Thin
Shanks

Stew

Whole Lamb
PACKS

Budget Hamper
Budget Saver
Chic Chow

Mid month pack
Month End Pack
One Nighter
Steak Pack
Week pack
Weekend Pack
PORK

Back Bacon
Bangers

Bones
Cabernossie
Deboned Leg
Deboned Shoulder
Eisbein

Fat

Goulash

Head

Kebabs

Leg

Loin Chops
Mince

Pork Belly
Rashers

Rib Chops
Sausage (Thin)
Sausage Thick
Shanks
Shoulder Chops
Spare Rib
Stir-Fry
Streaky Back
Strogonoff
Trotters

Whole Pig
SPICES

Six Gun Spice
Worscestersauce Spice
VARIOUS

Brown Bread

DATE: 2025-02-03

BESKRYWING

Beste Einde Tjops
Tjops Been
Tjops Boud
Tjops Rib
Ontbeen Boud
Goulash
Kebabs

Boud

Nek

Rib

Wors Dun
Shanks

Stowe Vleis

Heel Lam

Besparing Mandjie
Besparing Pak
Hoender Chow
Middel maand pak
Maand Einde Pak
Een Nag Bondel
Steak Pak

Week pak

Naweek Pak

Rugspek
Bangers

Bene
Kabernossie
Ontbeen been
Ontbeen Skouer
Eisbein

Vet

Goulash

Kop

Kebabs

Been

Lende Tjops
Gemaalde Vleis
Varkpens

Dik Spek

Rib Tjops
Wors (Dun)
Wors Dik
Skenkels
Skouer Tjops
Spaar Rib
Roer Braai
Streep Spek
Strogonoff
Pote

Hele Vark

Six Gun Spice

Worscestersauce Speserye

Bruin Brood

PER

per kg
per Kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per unit
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

per pkt
per pkt

per loaf

PRICE

R169.95
R174.94
R186.95
R179.95
R219.95
R227.95
R179.95
R168.95
R135.95
R149.95
R165.95
R159.95
R159.95
R145.95

R650.00
R1,000.00
R500.00
R1,300.00
R3,200.00
R750.00
R550.00
R570.00
R650.00

R149.95
R119.95
R10.00
R249.95
R127.95
R127.95
R95.95
R60.00
R128.95
R35.00
R119.95
R97.95
R99.95
R129.95
R95.95
R101.95
R99.95
R121.95
R119.95
R92.95
R89.95
R85.95
R128.95
R159.95
R128.95
R39.95
R92.95

R20.00
R20.00

R17.50



Deboned Thighs
Drumsticks
Feet

Flatties
Giblets
Goulash
Kebabs

Leg Quarters
Livers

Mince

Patty
Sausage Thin
Star Pack
Stir-Fry
Stock Bones
Thighs
Whole

Whole Deboned
Wings
DAIRY
Butter
Cream

Milk

Milk

Milk (Own Container)

Sour Milk
Sour Milk

Ontstoke dye
Drumsticks
Pote

Platte
Kroppe
Goulash
Kebabs

Been Kwarte
Lewers
Maalvleis
Pattie

Wors Dun
Ster Pak
Roerbraai
Bene

Dye

Heel

Heel ontbeende
Vlerke

Botter

Room

Melk

Melk

Melk (Eie Houer)
Suur Melk

Suur Melk

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

per500g
1 litre
per 21
per 51
per 11
per 21
per 51

R97.99
R89.95
R50.95
R79.95
R59.95
R99.95
R99.95
R79.95
R65.95
R99.95
R116.95
R109.95
R89.95
R99.95
R26.95
R89.95
R79.95
R89.95
R84.95

R77.00
R75.00
R36.00
R75.00
R14.25
R20.00
R40.00
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Including VAT / Prices subject to change without notice.

Delivery Centurion
Delivery Laudium
Doggy Dry Sausage
Empty plastic bottle with cap
Extra Large Eggs 30
Grounded Coffee Beans
Grounded Coffee Beans
Pets Mince

Raw Honey

White Bread

WATER

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water sparkling

Terms & Conditions: Delivery fee to be added additionally on small orders

211 LEONIE STREET,DORINGKLOOF CENTURION,PRETORIA, 0157

Call Us: 012 663 2082 WhatsApp: 060 686 4923

Aflewering Centurion
Aflewerings Laudium
Honde Droé Wors

Leé plastiek bottel met prop
Ekstra Groot Eiers 30
Gemaalde Koffie Bone
Gemaalde Koffie Bone
Troeteldirer Gemaaldevleis
Rou Heuning

Wit Brood

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water skitter

per km
per kg
51

per tray
per kg
per250g
per kg
per500g

per loaf

per 51
per 1.51
750 ml
500 ml
500 ml

R10.00
R5.00
R85.00
R5.00
R78.00
R235.00
R70.00
R15.95
R90.00
R19.00

R20.00
R13.00
R11.00
R7.00
R9.50



